2 MAN SHAMBLE
Paradise Valley-White

FINAL RESULTS - October 19, 2019

Net
$ Place FLIGHT 1 Score $  Place
$120 1 'onvAmaral 130 $120 1
Joe Amaral
$00 2 RichMolinari 134 $90 2
John Shipley
$70 3 PatNobriga 134 $70 3
Ron Slusarz
$60 4 Ket Bounkousonh 135 $60 4
Albert Lee
$60 5 AlexMerkner 135 $60 5
Troy Trosin
6 Rick Clyde 138 6
Jim Holwagner
7 Ron. Cappel 140 7
Craig Ryan
8 Bryan Lan.gland 141 8
Don Spering
9 Ody Chlnd?vgng 141 9
Tony Manliclic
10 Mike Torrence Sr. 148 10
Phil Perry
11 Paul Richard 148 11
Sam Thomas
12 Joe Elizondo 151 12
Kyle Murphy
CLOSEST TO THE PIN |
#3 1'10" Paul Holland $25 Pro Shop Credit
#8 10'1" Paul Holland Free Round of Golf
#12 10" Rick Clyde Free Round of Golf
#15 6'10" Mike Torrence Sr. $25 Pro Shop Credit

FLIGHT 2

Bob Grantham
Dale Wong
Jim Pawloski
John Snyder
Steve Mahrt
Richard Ramun
John Bay

Chris Sawyer
Doug Beaumont
Barry Nelson
James Ryan
Bruce Wager
Rich Alvarado
Bill Stockman
Jeff Ceccatti
Paul Holland
Ray Bagley
Thomas Fain
Tom Bittner
Mark Shanks
Scott Rebuck
Darren Travels
Dennis Hooten
Paul Wilson

Net
Score

139

141

141

143

143

144

146

146

147

147

153

156

$
$120

$90

$70

$60

$60

Place

1

2

10

11

12

FLIGHT 3
Kevin Barricklow
Scott Mahrt
Wayne Madison
Greg Monette
Patrick Carr
John Mahrt
Casey Carlock
Mike Vigil
Ken Sutton
Vinnie Vedella
Kurt Koehler
John Seith
Dave Brikovich
Steve McCarty
Rich Clarine
Doug Young
Mike Brikovich
Randy Powell
Louis Fayant
Dave Marquez
Ron Brikovich
Dave Mahrt
Brian Hiner
Brian Hardwick

Net
Score

137

139

144

146

147

151

153

157

161

164

165

174



